

International Society for Child and Adolescent Injury Prevention



Official Journal of the International Society for Child and Adolescent Injury Prevention (ISCAIP) and the Society for Advancement of Violence and Injury Research (SAVIR)

Brian Johnston (USA) ipeditor@bmjgroup.com

Associate Editors

Shanthi Ameratunga

(New Zealand)

Danilo Blank (Brazil)

Denise Kendrick (UK)

Mark Stevenson (Australia) Flaura Winston (USA)

Statistical Editor

Colin Cryer (New Zealand)

Section Editors

Anara Guard (USA) Jon Vernick (USA)

Editor Emeritus

Barry Pless (Canada)

Policy forum

Jon Vernick (USA)

News and notes

Barry Pless (Canada)

Splinters and fragments

Anara Guard (USA)

Guidelines for Authors and Reviewers

Full instructions are available online at http:// injuryprevention.bmj.com/site/about/guidelines.xhtml. Articles must be submitted electronically http://submitip.bmi.com, Authors retain copyright but are required to grant Injury Prevention an exclusive licence to publish http://group.bmj.com/products/journals/instructions-for-authors/licence-forms

Impact factor: 1.504

Disclaimer: Injury Prevention is published by BMJ Publishing Group Ltd, a wholly owned subsidiary of the British Medical Association. The publisher grants editorial freedom to the Editor of Iniury Prevention, Iniury Prevention follows guidelines on editorial independence produced by the World Association of Medical Editors and the code on good publication practice of the Committee on Publication Ethics.

Injury Prevention is intended for medical professionals and is provided without warranty, express or implied. Statements in the iournal are the responsibility of their authors and advertisers and not authors' institutions, the BMJ Publishing Group or the BMA unless otherwise specified or determined by law. Acceptance of advertising does not imply endorsement.

To the fullest extent permitted by law, the BMJ Publishing Group shall not be liable for any loss, injury or damage resulting from the use of Injury Prevention or any information in it whether based on contract, tort, or otherwise. Readers are advised to verify any information they choose to rely on.

Injury Prevention

Published continuously since 1995, Injury Prevention offers the best in science, policy, and public health practice to reduce the burden of injury across the lifespan and around the globe

Editorial Board

- F Afukaar (Ghana)
- L Aharonson-Daniel (Israel)
- A Celis (Mexico)
- N Christie (UK)
- R Consunji (Philippines)
- R Dandona (India)
- L Day (Australia)
- L Degutis (USA)
- C DiGuiseppi (USA)
- C Finch (Australia)
- J Haagsma (The Netherlands)
- B Hagel (Canada)
- G Harris (South Africa)
- K Hendricks (USA)
- G Hu (China)
- E Krug (Switzerland)
- S Lawoko (Sweden)
- D Lawrence (USA)
- F Lopez-Valdes (USA)
- J Morag Mackay (The Netherlands) A Macnherson (Canada)

- R McClure (Australia) K McKenzie (Australia)
 - T Miller (USA)
 - S Nakahara (Japan)
- W Odero (Kenva)
- C Peek-Asa (USA)
- W Pickett (Canada)
- I Pike (Canada)
- L Rachid Salmi (France)
- P Scuffham (Australia)
- M Segui-Gomez (Spain)
- M Shen (China)
- J Shepherd (UK)
- R Spicer (USA)
- A Villaveces (USA)
- H Xiang (USA)
- April Zeoli (USA)
- Motao Zhu (USA)
- Editor, BMJ

Contact Details

Editorial Office

Injury Prevention, BMJ Journals, BMA House Tavistock Square

London, WC1H 9JR, UK

- T: +44 (0)20 7383 6331
- F: +44 (0)20 7383 6668
- E: ip@bmjgroup.com

Permissions

http://journals.bmj.com/misc/permissions.dtl

Supplement Enquiries

- T: +44 (0)20 7383 6088
- F: +44 (0)20 7383 6668
- E: journals@bmjgroup.com

For all subscription enquiries and orders

- T: +44 (0)20 7383 6270
- F: +44 (0)20 7383 6402
- E: support@bmjgroup.com

Display Advertising Sales

Nick Gray

- T: +44 (0)20 7383 6386
- F: +44 (0)20 7383 6556

http://group.bmi.com/group/advertising

E: ngray@bmjgroup.com

Online Advertising Sales

Marc Clifford

- T: +44 (0) 20 7383 6161
- F: +44 (0) 20 7383 6556
- E: mclifford@bmjgroup.com

http://group.bmj.com/group/advertising

Author Reprints

Reprints Administrator

- T: +44 (0)20 150 251 5161
- F: +44 (0)207 554 6185
- E: admin.reprints@bmjgroup.com

Commercial Reprints (except USA & Canada) Nadia Gurney-Randall

- T: +44 (0)20 8445 5825
- F: +44 (0)20 8445 5870
- M: 07866 262 344
- E: ngurneyrandall@bmjgroup.com

Commercial Reprints (USA & Canada) Marsha Fogler

- T: +1 800 482 1450 (toll free in the USA)
- T: +1 856 489 4446 (outside the USA)
- F: +1 856 489 4449
- E: mfogler@medicalreprints.com

Subscription Information

Injury Prevention is published bimonthly; subscribers have access to all supplements

Institutional Rates 2012

Print

£406; US\$792; €549

Online

Site licences are priced on FTE basis and allow access by the whole institution. Print is available at deeply discounted rates for online subscribers; details available online at http://group. bmj.com/group/subs-sales/

subscriptions or contact the

(see above right)

Subscription Manager in the UK

£214; US\$418; €289 Online only

no additional cost)

£90; US\$176; €122

ISSN 1353-8047 (print); 1475-5785 (online)

Personal print or online only and institutional print subscriptions may be purchased online at http:// group.bmj.com/group/subs-sales/ subscriptions (payment by Visa/ Mastercard only)

Personal Rates 2012

Print (includes online access at

Residents of some EC countries must pay VAT; for details, call us or visit www.bmj.com/subscriptions/vatandpaymentinfo.dtl

Copyright: © 2012 BMJ Publishing Group Ltd. All rights reserved; no part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise without prior permission

Injury Prevention is published by BMJ Publishing Group Ltd, typeset by TNO and printed in the UK on acid-free paper from sustainable forests by Latimer Trend & Co Ltd. Plymouth, UK

Injury Prevention (ISSN 1353-8047) is published bimonthly by BMJ Publishing Group and distributed in the USA by Mercury International Ltd. Periodicals postage paid at Rahway, NJ. POSTMASTER: send address changes to Injury Prevention, Mercury International Ltd. 365 Blair Road, Avenel, NJ 07001, USA.